
Chief of Comp      Paulus Ahtava (FIN) Course name Vuokatti Indoor Half Pipe
Headjudge Mika Tenhunen (FIN) Length 80m
Tech. Delegate Janne Kuusela (FIN) Width 20m
Chief of Course   0 High 10m
Starter Juha Turunen (FIN) Inclination 14

Judge1 Mika Tenhunen (FIN) Weather -8
Judge2 Jami Suksi (FIN) Training Qualification 13.00-14.00
Judge3 Simo Suopanki (FIN) Qualification 14.00-15.00
Judge4 0 Training Final Kellonaika
Judge5 0 Final 15.00-15.45

DOB Nat FIS Points
1. 12 9180120 Järvilehto Kalle FIN 0,00
2. 13 9180111 Penttala Allu FIN 0,00
3. 14 9180112 Piltti Kasimir FIN 0,00
4. 15 9180113 Siivola Erkka FIN 0,00
5. 16 9180114 Hakala Vilho FIN 0,00
6. 17 9180115 Mustonen Ville FIN 0,00
7. 18 9180116 Risku Nooa FIN 0,00
8. 19 9180117 Kokko Rasmus FIN 0,00
9. 20 9180118 Rehnberg Mikko FIN 0,00
10. 21 9180119 Enqvist Aapo FIN 0,00
11. 22 9180101 Pohjonen Tuomas FIN 0,00
12. 23 9180121 Savolainen Niko FIN 0,00
13. 24 9180122 Lambert Teemu FIN 0,00
14. 25 9380013 Sutlovic David CRO 17,78
15. 26 9180089 Komulainen Antti FIN 30,20
16. 28 1394980 Aunison Siim EST 0,00
17. 29 9181023 Hamari Timo FIN 0,00

Vuokatti FIS Half Pipe Race
Vuokatti, Sotkamo, 1. October 2011

Men HALF PIPE, Startlist

Order Bib FIS code Name



Chief of Comp      Paulus Ahtava (FIN) Course name Vuokatti Indoor Half Pipe
Headjudge Mika Tenhunen (FIN) Length 80m
Tech. Delegate Janne Kuusela (FIN) Width 20m
Chief of Course   0 High 10m
Starter Juha Turunen (FIN) Inclination 14

Judge1 Mika Tenhunen (FIN) Weather -8
Judge2 Jami Suksi (FIN) Training Qualification 13.00-14.00
Judge3 Simo Suopanki (FIN) Qualification 14:00
Judge4 0 Training Final Kellonaika
Judge5 0 Final 15.00-15.45

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Pts J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Pts

Qualify from round 1
1. 24 9180122 Lambert Teemu FIN 9,0 9,0 8,9 26,9 0,0 26,9
2. 20 9180118 Rehnberg Mikko FIN 8,5 8,5 8,4 25,4 0,0 25,4
3. 21 9180119 Enqvist Aapo FIN 7,2 7,6 7,9 22,7 0,0 22,7
4. 28 1394980 Aunison Siim EST 7,3 7,6 7,7 22,6 0,0 22,6
5. 12 9180120 Järvilehto Kalle FIN 7,5 7,4 7,6 22,5 0,0 22,5
6. 17 9180115 Mustonen Ville FIN 7,1 7,2 7,4 21,7 0,0 21,7

Qualify from round 2
7. 22 9180101 Pohjonen Tuomas FIN 6,7 7,0 6,8 20,5 7,9 8,0 7,9 23,8 23,8
8. 13 9180111 Penttala Allu FIN 6,0 5,9 6,1 18,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,5 22,5
9. 26 9180089 Komulainen Antti FIN 4,0 4,5 3,9 12,4 7,1 7,3 7,1 21,5 21,5
10. 18 9180116 Risku Nooa FIN 7,0 7,1 7,3 21,4 6,0 6,1 6,0 18,1 21,4
11. 15 9180113 Siivola Erkka FIN 6,9 7,1 7,2 21,2 6,3 6,9 6,8 20,0 21,2
12. 29 9181023 Hamari Timo FIN 6,6 6,2 6,4 19,2 6,8 6,9 6,9 20,6 20,6

Did not qualify
13. 25 9380013 Sutlovic David CRO 3,0 2,5 3,1 8,6 6,5 6,6 6,6 19,7 19,7
14. 23 9180121 Savolainen Niko FIN 5,8 5,8 6,3 17,9 3,0 2,8 3,1 8,9 17,9
15. 19 9180117 Kokko Rasmus FIN 4,6 4,8 4,8 14,2 5,5 5,5 5,7 16,7 16,7
16. 14 9180112 Piltti Kasimir FIN 2,8 2,1 2,9 7,8 2,5 2,4 2,7 7,6 7,8
17. 16 9180114 Hakala Vilho FIN 2,0 1,8 2,1 5,9 2,1 2,0 1,8 5,9 5,9

RUN #2
Best

Vuokatti FIS Half Pipe Race
Vuokatti, Sotkamo, 1. October 2011

Men HALF PIPE, Qualification

Order Bib Fis code Name Nat
RUN #1





Chief of Comp      Paulus Ahtava (FIN) Course name Vuokatti Indoor Half Pipe
Headjudge Mika Tenhunen (FIN) Length 80m
Tech. Delegate Janne Kuusela (FIN) Width 20m
Chief of Course   0 High 10m
Starter Juha Turunen (FIN) Inclination 14

Judge1 Mika Tenhunen (FIN) Weather -8
Judge2 Jami Suksi (FIN) Training Qualification 13.00-14.00
Judge3 Simo Suopanki (FIN) Qualification 14:00
Judge4 0 Training Final Kellonaika
Judge5 0 Final 15.00-15.45

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Pts J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Pts
1. 22 9180101 Pohjonen Tuomas FIN 8,0 8,1 8,2 24,3 6,0 6,1 6,4 18,5 24,3
2. 26 9180089 Komulainen Antti FIN 7,2 7,4 7,7 22,3 7,8 8,0 8,1 23,9 23,9
3. 13 9180111 Penttala Allu FIN 7,6 7,6 7,9 23,1 7,0 7,0 7,1 21,1 23,1
4. 15 9180113 Siivola Erkka FIN 6,5 6,6 6,8 19,9 5,8 5,9 6,1 17,8 19,9
5. 29 9181023 Hamari Timo FIN 6,0 6,3 6,2 18,5 6,4 6,4 6,5 19,3 19,3
6. 20 9180118 Rehnberg Mikko FIN 6,2 6,2 6,0 18,4 6,4 6,5 6,3 19,2 19,2
7. 24 9180122 Lambert Teemu FIN 5,6 5,8 5,8 17,2 3,6 3,5 4,3 11,4 17,2
8. 17 9180115 Mustonen Ville FIN 5,2 5,3 5,5 16,0 5,5 5,6 5,7 16,8 16,8
9. 21 9180119 Enqvist Aapo FIN 2,1 2,0 2,1 6,2 5,1 5,0 5,6 15,7 15,7
10. 28 1394980 Aunison Siim EST 5,0 4,9 4,7 14,6 4,0 3,1 4,2 11,3 14,6
11. 18 9180116 Risku Nooa FIN 4,5 4,0 4,0 12,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 10,5 12,5

DNS
12 9180120 Järvilehto Kalle FIN

RUN #2
Best

Vuokatti FIS Half Pipe Race
Vuokatti, Sotkamo, 1. October 2011

Men HALF PIPE, Finals

Bib Fis code Name NatRank
RUN #1



Chief of Comp      Paulus Ahtava (FIN) Course name Vuokatti Indoor Half Pipe
Headjudge Mika Tenhunen (FIN) Length 80m
Tech. Delegate Janne Kuusela (FIN) Width 20m
Chief of Course   0 High 10m
Starter Juha Turunen (FIN) Inclination 14

Judge1 Mika Tenhunen (FIN) Weather -8
Judge2 Jami Suksi (FIN) Training Qualification 13.00-14.00
Judge3 Simo Suopanki (FIN) Qualification 14:00
Judge4 0 Training Final Kellonaika
Judge5 0 Final 15.00-15.45

Order Bib Fis code Name Nat FIS POINTS

1. 22 9180101 Pohjonen Tuomas FIN 50,00
2. 26 9180089 Komulainen Antti FIN 40,00
3. 13 9180111 Penttala Allu FIN 30,00
4. 15 9180113 Siivola Erkka FIN 25,00
5. 29 9181023 Hamari Timo FIN 22,50
6. 20 9180118 Rehnberg Mikko FIN 20,00
7. 24 9180122 Lambert Teemu FIN 18,00
8. 17 9180115 Mustonen Ville FIN 16,00
9. 21 9180119 Enqvist Aapo FIN 14,50

10. 28 1394980 Aunison Siim EST 13,00
11. 18 9180116 Risku Nooa FIN 12,00
12. 12 9180120 Järvilehto Kalle FIN 11,00
13. 25 9380013 Sutlovic David CRO 10,00
14. 23 9180121 Savolainen Niko FIN 9,00
15. 19 9180117 Kokko Rasmus FIN 8,00
16. 14 9180112 Piltti Kasimir FIN 7,50
17. 16 9180114 Hakala Vilho FIN 0,00

Vuokatti FIS Half Pipe Race
Vuokatti, Sotkamo, 1. October 2011

Men HALF PIPE, Results





Vuokatti FIS Half Pipe Race
Vuokatti, Sotkamo, 1. October 2011

Men HALF PIPE, Results


